ADC

ADC

ADC

T20220812

105 = S =3 2 2l B3 | o ol S 5 =
10 g LT EERr L e L A u..L..n.-h.d. L L LB L in:
C M A\ ]
C S\ ]
10°
0 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
2022/08/12 HOUR(JIST)
F20220812
10°E 3
10* - —
10°
0 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
2022/08/12 HOUR(JST)
K20220812
105 F S 5 i3 2 | o 5 Al olalg o s o p
10* h -
E - P RN " ;Hl L WA Nulﬂ& ui i N . - * . E
- e —~
10°

10

12
2022/08/12 HOUR(JST)

14

16

18

20

22

24



